
DM point DM Kreds point I alt

Oliver Tristan Siefert 54 0 54

William Siefert 51 22 73

Mark Aleksander Sølvgren 48 0 48

Stefan Mundt Svendsen 45 20 65

Jacob Valeur 42 0 42

Thomas martin Brogaard 39 34 73

Michael Krustrup Behrens 36 0 36

Christian Schønning 33 0 33

Kewin Jakobsen 30 12 42

Claus Ladefoged Knudsen 27 26 53

Jackob Scholdan 24 30 54

Johan Wedel Nielsen 21 0 21

Daniel Johansen 18 18 36

Nicolai Kjær Hansen 15 26 41

Dennis Harboe 12 28 40

Søren Bernburg 9 32 41

Jesper Nygaard Jørgensen 6 0 6

Mads Kongsgaard Engelund 3 20 23

Thomas Bådsgaard 32 32

Kim Frandsen 24 24

Henrik Hansen 34 34

Knud Munk 30 30

Johnny Gejel 28 28

Brian Pedersen 24 24

Lars Fox Andersen 22 22

Giuke Kretzhmer 34 34

Majbritt Birk Olsen 32 32

Emil Klauman 30 30

Kim Westergaard 28 28

Kenneth Lund Hansen 26 26

Anders Hemmingsen 24 24



Udtagne til Øresund 24+25/10 I alt

1 William Siefert 73

2 Thomas martin Brogaard 73

3 Stefan Mundt Svendsen 65

4 Oliver Tristan Siefert 54

5 Jackob Scholdan 54

6 Claus Ladefoged Knudsen 53

7 Mark Aleksander Sølvgren 48

8 Jacob Valeur 42

9 Kewin Jakobsen 42

10 Nicolai Kjær Hansen 41

11 Søren Bernburg 41

12 Dennis Harboe 40

13 Michael Krustrup Behrens 36

14 Daniel Johansen 36

15 Henrik Hansen 34

16 Giuke Kretzhmer 34

17 Christian Schønning 33

18 Thomas Bådsgaard 32

Majbritt Birk Olsen 32

19 Knud Munk 30

20 Emil Klauman 30

21 Johnny Gejel 28

22 Kim Westergaard 28

23 Kenneth Lund Hansen 26

24 Kim Frandsen 24

25 Brian Pedersen 24

26 Anders Hemmingsen 24

27 Mads Kongsgaard Engelund 23

28 Lars Fox Andersen 22

29 Johan Wedel Nielsen 21

30 Jesper Nygaard Jørgensen 6


